
WASHINGTON TSA
32ND ANNUAL STATE CONFERENCE

COMPETITIVE EVENT RESULTS

Place Name School

ARCHITECTURAL RENOVATION HIGH SCHOOL
TEAM

3rd Andrew Hyun Henry M. Jackson High Team 1
3rd Dhruvik Parikh Henry M. Jackson High Team 1
5th Justine Teoh Henry M. Jackson High Team 2

Place Name School

BIOTECHNOLOGY DESIGN HIGH SCHOOL
TEAM

1st Sriharshita Musunuri Henry M. Jackson High Team 3
1st Heejoon Ahn Henry M. Jackson High Team 3
1st Ryan Chu Henry M. Jackson High Team 3
1st Jason Nguyen Henry M. Jackson High Team 3
1st Justine Teoh Henry M. Jackson High Team 3
1st Serena Tran Henry M. Jackson High Team 3
2nd Lydia Kim Henry M. Jackson High Team 2
2nd Jung-min Lee Henry M. Jackson High Team 2
2nd Indira Rayala Henry M. Jackson High Team 2
2nd Emily Tasaka Henry M. Jackson High Team 2
2nd Hannah Cho Henry M. Jackson High Team 2
2nd Natalie Weed Henry M. Jackson High Team 2
4th Seven Bennett Henry M. Jackson High Team 1
4th Clare Hao Henry M. Jackson High Team 1
4th Christina Kim Henry M. Jackson High Team 1
4th Dhruvik Parikh Henry M. Jackson High Team 1
4th Brandon Rapp Henry M. Jackson High Team 1
4th Nathan Vallejos Henry M. Jackson High Team 1

Place Name School

CHILDREN'S STORIES HIGH SCHOOL
TEAM

1st Seven Bennett Henry M. Jackson High Team 1
1st Christina Kim Henry M. Jackson High Team 1
5th Chana Kim Henry M. Jackson High Team 2
5th Lydia Kim Henry M. Jackson High Team 2
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Place Name School

DEBATING TECHNOLOGY ISSUES HIGH SCHOOL
TEAM

3rd Jean Kim Henry M. Jackson High Team 2
3rd Dhruvik Parikh Henry M. Jackson High Team 2

Place Name School

ENGINEERING DESIGN HIGH SCHOOL
TEAM

2nd Sriharshita Musunuri Henry M. Jackson High Team 2
2nd Ryan Chu Henry M. Jackson High Team 2
2nd Jason Nguyen Henry M. Jackson High Team 2
2nd Justine Teoh Henry M. Jackson High Team 2
2nd Serena Tran Henry M. Jackson High Team 2

Place Name School

EXTEMPORANEOUS SPEECH HIGH SCHOOL
INDIVIDUAL

4th Seven Bennett Henry M. Jackson High

Place Name School

FASHION DESIGN HIGH SCHOOL
TEAM

2nd Tiffany Lai Henry M. Jackson High Team 2
2nd Matthew Lee Henry M. Jackson High Team 2
2nd Alex Park Henry M. Jackson High Team 2
2nd Kevin Yoon Henry M. Jackson High Team 2
5th Kirsten Allison Henry M. Jackson High Team 1
5th Claire Hsu Henry M. Jackson High Team 1
5th Lam Pham Henry M. Jackson High Team 1
5th Serena Tran Henry M. Jackson High Team 1

Place Name School

FLIGHT ENDURANCE HIGH SCHOOL
INDIVIDUAL

3rd Marcus Amalachandran Henry M. Jackson High

Place Name School

ON DEMAND VIDEO HIGH SCHOOL
TEAM

1st Caleb Kim Henry M. Jackson High Team 0
1st Kevin Lee Henry M. Jackson High Team 0
1st Andrew Lee Henry M. Jackson High Team 0
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1st Aaron Oh Henry M. Jackson High Team 0
1st Joseph Yoon Henry M. Jackson High Team 0
1st Brian Uyeda Henry M. Jackson High Team 0

Place Name School

PHOTOGRAPHIC TECHNOLOGY HIGH SCHOOL
INDIVIDUAL

3rd Jean Kim Henry M. Jackson High
4th Jonathan Tan Henry M. Jackson High
5th Claire Hsu Henry M. Jackson High

Place Name School

PROMOTIONAL GRAPHICS HIGH SCHOOL
INDIVIDUAL

1st Christina Kim Henry M. Jackson High
2nd Kirsten Allison Henry M. Jackson High

Place Name School

SCIVIS HIGH SCHOOL
TEAM

3rd Seven Bennett Henry M. Jackson High Team 3
3rd Christina Kim Henry M. Jackson High Team 3
4th Heejoon Ahn Henry M. Jackson High Team 1
4th Kirsten Allison Henry M. Jackson High Team 1
4th Clare Hao Henry M. Jackson High Team 1
4th Emily Heng Henry M. Jackson High Team 1
4th Brandon Rapp Henry M. Jackson High Team 1
4th Jonathan Tan Henry M. Jackson High Team 1

Place Name School

SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT HIGH SCHOOL
TEAM

2nd Lydia Kim Henry M. Jackson High Team 1
2nd Tiffany Lai Henry M. Jackson High Team 1
2nd Matthew Lee Henry M. Jackson High Team 1
2nd Aaron Oh Henry M. Jackson High Team 1
2nd Alex Park Henry M. Jackson High Team 1
2nd Kevin Yoon Henry M. Jackson High Team 1
3rd Elliott Cho Henry M. Jackson High Team 2
3rd Derrick Choy Henry M. Jackson High Team 2
3rd Kevin Liang Henry M. Jackson High Team 2
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3rd Stefan Pazevic Henry M. Jackson High Team 2
3rd Marty Smith Henry M. Jackson High Team 2
3rd Braden Whitman Henry M. Jackson High Team 2

Place Name School

STRUCTURAL DESIGN & ENGINEERING HIGH SCHOOL
TEAM

2nd Jinzheng Li Henry M. Jackson High Team 3
2nd Colin Nordquist Henry M. Jackson High Team 3
4th Daniel Nguyen Henry M. Jackson High Team 4
4th Collin Tasaka Henry M. Jackson High Team 4

Place Name School

TRANSPORTATION MODELING HIGH SCHOOL
INDIVIDUAL

3rd Je Yong Choi Henry M. Jackson High

Place Name School

VIDEO GAME DESIGN (HS) HIGH SCHOOL
TEAM

5th Lessane Ketema Henry M. Jackson High Team 1
5th Anish Prasad Henry M. Jackson High Team 1

Place Name School

WEBMASTER HIGH SCHOOL
TEAM

2nd Tiffany Lai Henry M. Jackson High Team 0
2nd Matthew Lee Henry M. Jackson High Team 0
2nd Alex Park Henry M. Jackson High Team 0
2nd Kevin Yoon Henry M. Jackson High Team 0


